	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  2 > 2027-30-B10
	2027-30-B10 (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            2027-30-B10
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.63800 (This price is for reference only)
		 2027-30-B10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    2027-30-B10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
EN91F5 Energizer Battery Company  BATTERY PK 7.5V AA SIZE ALKALINE
2003,BK Serpac  BOX END PANEL BLK A20 SERIES
1457K1201 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 5.12X3.43X1.86" BL/NAT
1927190150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
415-0044-036 Emerson Network Power Connectivity Johnson  CABLE SMA/SMA-RA 36" RG-142
0152680745 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 30 TYPE
0152670515 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
0982680460 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 102 TYPE D 38POS
H3BBG-10105-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049L/H1505TR 5"
H2ABG-10105-S4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A2015S/H1501TR 5"
AT-S-26-4/4/B-50-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 50FT COILED
H8PPH-2418G Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDP24H/AE24G/HDP24H
10-012-112 Aries Electronics  DECI-CENTER JUMPERS 10POS
M3RRK-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MPR40K/MC40M/MPR40K
M44209 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 1COAX 20AWG WH 500'
6823 OR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG ORANGE 100'
CRT26-4WH-100 Daburn Electronics  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE 100'
CT48BK175-L 3M  48" BLACK 175LB CABLE TIE
3240719 Phoenix Contact  CABLE TIE
P123 Panduit Corp  CLIP PURLIN
RNF-100-1/4-BK-STK TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK RNF-100 1/4"X4' BLK
IELZXK1-36522-30-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IELHK1111-27213-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F311-P7T1-W01D-4A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 4A 250VAC 50VDC
2-5700-IG1-P10-DD-0.2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 200MA 250VAC 50VDC
449-K-H-FN-SI-315A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 315A 28VDC
T11-211-2.8 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 2.8A 240VAC 48VDC
HTB-42M-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HLDR CART 250V 16A PNL MNT
GTCN38-501M-Q10 TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 8MM 500V 20% 10KA
GTCR37-201M-R10-FS TE Connectivity  GAS TUBE 7MM 200V 20% 10KA RAD
PTR016V0900-TR Cooper Bussmann  PTC RESETTABLE RADIAL 16V 9.0A
PFLR.550 Schurter Inc  FUSE PTC 5.50A 10V RESET AXIAL
LCE16 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 16VWM 27.3VC DO201
5KP130-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 219.45VC P600
SMCG60AHE3/9AT Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96VC SMC
MSMCG110AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
LC45A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 45VWM 72.7VC DO202AA
MXSMBJ10CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AA
V275LS20APX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 389V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V751HC40 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 1080V 40KA DISC 40MM
	2027-30-B10  keywords
	    	2027-30-B10
	2027-30-B10  Bourns Inc.
	2027-30-B10  pdf
	2027-30-B10  datasheet
	2027-30-B10  price
	2027-30-B10  distributor
	electronic components 2027-30-B10
	2027-30-B10  Circuit Protection
	2027-30-B10  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	2027-30-B10  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE 2 POLE
	2027-30-B10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .